Staff Directory

Teaching program - Business

Name

Abdel-Shafei, Angie Associate Professor

Balasubramanian, Madhan

Bogomolova, Svetlana Professor

Brommeyer, Mark

Crouch, Roberta Professor

Johnsam, Rajesh Dr

Jones, Janice Associate Professor

Lesar, Laura Dr

Manoharan, Ashokkumar Dr

McMurray, Adela Professor

Moussa, Mahmoud Dr

Mostafa, Salmin Dr

Nguyen, Quinn

Nyamrunda, Frank Dr

% Flinders
University

Telephone

17764

19157

12527

17758

12046

17829

13891

19410

12838

19411

15722

+61882012545

12271

+61874219271

Position

Associate Professor

Senior Lecturer

Professor

Senior Lecturer

Professor of Management

Senior Lecturer

Associate Professor

Senior Lecturer

Senior Lecturer in Strategic
Management

Dean (Research)

Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))

Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))

Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))

Associate Lecturer in Business

Organisational Unit

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law
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Name

Onur, llke Dr

Padovan, Daniel

Palmer, Philip Dr

Pare, Vipul Associate Professor

Pereira, Bruno

Pok, Wee Ching Dr

Pourazad, Naser Dr

Powell, Ashleigh

Rasel, Sharif Dr

Robinson, Sandra

Simmonds, Lucy Dr

Tanouri, Afshin Dr

Ullah, Hafij Dr

Verhoeven, Bert Mr

Yalcin, Erkan Dr

% Flinders
University

Telephone

13769

12013

12344

+61874219325

12474

12840

15809

14978

12341

17870

12473

Position

Associate Professor

Associate Lecturer

Senior Lecturer

Dean, People and Resources

Lecturer

Senior Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))

Senior Lecturer in Social Impact

Lecturer

Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))

Associate Professor in Biostatistics

Senior Lecturer in Business (Innovation

& Enterprise)

Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))

Organisational Unit

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law
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Profile
Yeong, Michelle Dr 13233 Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad)) College of Business, Government and Law &
Zhu, Rong Dr 12544 Senior Lecturer Business Economics College of Business, Government and Law &
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Staff Directory

Research - Business

Name

Balasubramanian, Madhan

Bogomolova, Svetlana Professor

Crouch, Roberta Professor

Goodwin-Smith, lan Prof

Jones, Janice Associate Professor

Lesar, Laura Dr

Mackenzie, Catherine Dr

Manoharan, Ashokkumar Dr

McMurray, Adela Professor

Onur, llke Dr

Pereira, Bruno

Pettman, Tahna Dr

Pourazad, Naser Dr

Powell, Ashleigh

Simmonds, Lucy Dr

% Flinders
University

Telephone

19157

12527

12046

13204

13891

19410

12838

19411

13769

+61874219325

12840

Position

Senior Lecturer

Professor

Professor of Management

Matthew Flinders Professor

Associate Professor

Senior Lecturer

Senior Research Fellow

Senior Lecturer in Strategic
Management

Dean (Research)

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Senior Research Fellow

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Organisational Unit

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law

College of Business, Government and Law
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College of Business, Government and Law
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Tually, Selina +61419857264 Associate Professor (Research) College of Business, Government and Law &

Zhu, Rong Dr 12544 Senior Lecturer Business Economics College of Business, Government and Law &
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