### **Teaching program - Business**

Name	Telephone	Position	Organisational Unit	View Profile
Abdel-Shafei, Angie Associate Professor	17764	Associate Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Balasubramanian, Madhan	19157	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Bogomolova, Svetlana Professor	12527	Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Brommeyer, Mark	17758	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Crouch, Roberta Professor	12046	Professor of Management	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Johnsam, Rajesh Dr	17829	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Jones, Janice Associate Professor	13891	Associate Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Lesar, Laura Dr	19410	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Manoharan, Ashokkumar Dr	12838	Senior Lecturer in Strategic Management	College of Business, Government and Law	*
McMurray, Adela Professor	19411	Dean (Research)	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Moussa, Mahmoud Dr	15722	Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Mostafa, Salmin Dr	+61882012545	Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Nguyen, Quinn	12271	Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Nyamrunda, Frank Dr	+61874219271	Associate Lecturer in Business	College of Business, Government and Law	*



Name	Telephone	Position	Organisational Unit	View Profile
Onur, Ilke Dr	13769	Associate Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Padovan, Daniel	-	Associate Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Palmer, Philip Dr	12013	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Pare, Vipul Associate Professor	12344	Dean, People and Resources	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Pereira, Bruno	+61874219325	Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Pok, Wee Ching Dr	12474	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Pourazad, Naser Dr	12840	Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Powell, Ashleigh	-	Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Rasel, Sharif Dr	15809	Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Robinson, Sandra	-	Senior Lecturer in Social Impact	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Simmonds, Lucy Dr	-	Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Tanouri, Afshin Dr	14978	Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))	College of Business, Government and Law	-
<u>Ullah, Hafij Dr</u>	12341	Associate Professor in Biostatistics	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Verhoeven, Bert Mr	17870	Senior Lecturer in Business (Innovation & Enterprise)	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Yalcin, Erkan Dr	12473	Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))	College of Business, Government and Law	-



Name	Telephone	Position	Organisational Unit	View Profile
Yeong, Michelle Dr	13233	Lecturer (Teaching Specialist (Acad))	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Zhu, Rong Dr	12544	Senior Lecturer Business Economics	College of Business, Government and Law	*



### **Research - Business**

Name	Telephone	Position	Organisational Unit	View Profile
Balasubramanian, Madhan	19157	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Bogomolova, Svetlana Professor	12527	Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Crouch, Roberta Professor	12046	Professor of Management	College of Business, Government and Law	•
Goodwin-Smith, Ian Prof	13204	Matthew Flinders Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	
Jones, Janice Associate Professor	13891	Associate Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Lesar, Laura Dr	19410	Senior Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	
Mackenzie, Catherine Dr		Senior Research Fellow	College of Business, Government and Law	•
Manoharan, Ashokkumar Dr	12838	Senior Lecturer in Strategic Management	College of Business, Government and Law	
McMurray, Adela Professor	19411	Dean (Research)	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Onur, Ilke Dr	13769	Associate Professor	College of Business, Government and Law	
Pereira, Bruno	+61874219325	Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	•
Pettman, Tahna Dr		Senior Research Fellow	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Pourazad, Naser Dr	12840	Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	•
Powell, Ashleigh		Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	-
Simmonds, Lucy Dr		Lecturer	College of Business, Government and Law	-



Tually, Selina	+61419857264	Associate Professor (Research)	College of Business, Government and Law	*
Zhu, Rong Dr	12544	Senior Lecturer Business Economics	College of Business, Government and Law	*

